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Institucion: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

SECRETARÍA DE EDUCACIÓN

GERENCIA CENTRAL

UNIDAD ADMINISTRADORA DE PROYECTOS BID

Número Formulario
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Total Afectado
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Total Afectado

 3,932,935.26

 2,509,381.44

 1,423,553.82

 1,741,452.00

 767,929.44

 1,423,553.82
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Unidad Ejecutora: 
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DESPACHO MINISTERIAL

GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVA

DIRECCIÒN EJECUTIVA DEL PROYECTO
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TOTAL INSTITUCION (    0050   ) :
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